Business Licenses

Existing Fees

Fee

Class

CLASS N

Auto Body Repair Shop

Auto Body Repair/Painting Shop

Auto Repair Garage

Bingo Hall

Cabaret - Class A

Cabaret - Class B

Conversation/Rap Parlor(A)
Conversation/Rap Parlor (B)

Culinary On Sale - Wine/Malt

Dance or Rental Halls

Dance Halls - Exempt

Entertainment - Extension
Entertainment (A)

Entertainment (B)

Entertainment (C)

Firearms

Gambling Hall

Gambling Location

Gas Station

Health/Sport Club

Health/Sport Club - Adult

Health/Sport Club-Exercise Only Facility
Infectious Waste Processing Facility
Liquor-Extension of Service Hours
Liquor - Microdistillery Cocktail Room
Liquor - Off Sale Micro Distillery

Liquor Off Sale

Liquor On Sale - 100 seats or less
Liquor On Sale - 101-180 Seats

Liquor On Sale - 181-290 Seats

Liquor On Sale - 291 or more Seats
Liquor On Sale - 2 AM Closing

Liquor On Sale - Exempt

Liguor On Sale - Over 100 seats (B)
Liquor On Sale - Over 200 seats (A)
Liguor On Sale - Sunday

Liquor On Sale - Sunday - Exempt
Liguor On Sale - Theater

Liquor On Sale - Additional Family Members
Liguor On Sale (Government Agencies)
Liquor On Sale (Small Brewery - 128 0z)
Liguor On Sale-Club under 200 Mbrs - A
Liquor On Sale-Club 201-500 Mbrs - B

BB B |8 |8 || |P ||

BB [P |0 |4 |8 |P P | |R B[PP8 |8 |8 |R |||

& | |H

&+ |

&+ | |H

507.00

507.00

507.00

229.00

210.00

210.00

405.00

405.00

255.00

497.00

$0.00
$0.00

278.00

672.00

3,191.00

405.00

445.00

84.00

154.00

405.00

405.00

405.00

1,913.00

405.00

712.00

205.00

1,500.00
5,361.00
5,937.00
6,360.00

6,448.00

59.00

$0.00

5,022.00
$ 5454.00
200.00

$0.00
1,914.00

62.00

$0.00

30.00

300.00

500.00
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Liquor On Sale-Club 501-1000 Mbrs - C

Liguor On Sale-Club 1001-2000 Mbrs - D
Liquor On Sale-Club 2001-4000 Mbrs — E
Liguor On Sale-Club 4001-6000 Mbrs - F
Liguor On Sale-Club over 6000 Mbrs - G

Liquor-Outdoor Service Area (Patio)
Liquor-Outdoor Service Area (Sidewalk)
Malt Off Sale (Brewery)

Malt Off Sale (Growler)

Malt Off Sale

Malt On Sale (3.2)

Malt On Sale (3.2) - Fee Waived

Malt On Sale (3.2) - 2 AM Closing
Malt On Sale (Brewery Taproom)

Malt On Sale (Strong)

Massage Center - C (Adult)

Mini Motion Picture Theater-Adult (C)
Minnesota Currency Exchange

Motor Vehicle Dealer - New Vehicles
Motor Vehicle Salvage Dealer
Motorcycle Dealer

Parking Lot

Parking Lot/Parking Ramp

Parking Ramp (Government)

Parking Ramp

Parking Ramp/Garage (Private)

Pawn Shop

Second Hand Dealer - Motor Vehicle
Steam Room/Bath House (A)

Steam Room/Bath House (B) - Adult
Theaters and Movie Theaters-Drive In
Transportation Network Company
Wine On Sale

Wine On Sale (Government Agencies)
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650.00

800.00

1,000.00
2,000.00
3,000.00

85.00

40.00

205.00

205.00

225.00

712.00

$0.00
$0.00
712.00

712.00

405.00

405.00

405.00

405.00

405.00

210.00

405.00

405.00

$0.00

405.00

396.00

3,191.00
507.00

405.00

405.00

210.00

41,115.00
2,000.00

$0.00
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Ordinance/Legislative Code
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403
322
426
413
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409
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373
409
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